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Torrington Fair Shopping Center: 980 Torringford Street, Torrington, CT 06790

Torrington Fair Shopping Center
980 Torringford St, Torrington, CT

Legend
Leased
Available
Future Development

Unit Tenant SF (Approx.)

Total Area Existing
Total Area Existing
  + Proposed
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Walmart
Petco
Price Chopper
Michael’s
Available
McDonald’s
Pad Site
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98,511
14,512
63,525
21,399

2,951
2,305
3,500
3,200


